WWD Ruby Limited (Selling Shareholder)

Name of the shareholder Number of shares Percentage of shareholding

Asia Investing Holdings Pte. Ltd. 55,113,213 100%

AAJV Investment Trust (Selling Shareholder)

Name of the beneficiary Percentage of beneficial interest

Ajay Relan* 40.00%

Jayanta Basu 23.75%

Vivek Chhachhi 23.75%

Tarun Khanna 12.50%

Total 100%

* As Mr Ajay Relan is recently deceased, his legal heirs would succeed to his beneficial interest in AAJV Investment Trust.

108

b)  Details of Equity Shares pledged by our Promoters

None of the Equity Shares held by our Promoters are subject to any pledge.

c)  Shareholding of our Promoters and other members of our Promoter Group

Set forth are the details of Equity Shares held by our Promoters and other members of the Promoter Group as on the

date of this Prospectus:

Sr.

No.

Name of shareholder Pre-Offer Post-Offer

Number of Equity

Shares

Percentage

of pre-Offer

Equity

Share

capital (%)

Number of

Equity

Shares^

Percentage of

post-Offer

Equity Share

capital (%)^

Promoters

1.  Sapphire Foods Mauritius Limited

(Selling Shareholder)

29,739,576 46.80 24,170,043 38.04

2.  QSR Management Trust* (Selling

Shareholder)

3,709,385 5.84 2,859,385 4.50

Sub-total (A) 33,448,961 52.64 27,029,428 42.54

Promoter Group

1.  Samara Capital Management Limited NIL NIL NIL NIL

2.  Samara Capital Partners Fund II Limited 449,999 0.71 449,999  0.71

3.  Sagista Realty Advisor Private Limited# NIL NIL NIL NIL

4.  KFCH Restaurants Private Limited NIL NIL NIL NIL

5.  Karikala (Mauritius) Limited NIL NIL NIL NIL

6.  Arinjaya (Mauritius) Limited 5,090,503 8.01 5,090,503  8.01

Sub-total (B) 5,540,502  8.72 5,540,502 8.72

Total Promoters & Promoter Group (A+B) 38,989,463 61.36 32,569,930 51.26

* The Equity Shares held by QSR Management Trust (Selling Shareholder) are held through its trustee, Sagista Realty Advisor Private Limited.

# The Equity Shares are held in its capacity as the trustee of QSR Management Trust (Selling Shareholder).
 As adjusted for the Offer.

^ Assuming Allotment of all the Offered Shares by way of Offer.

d) Details of Promoters’ contribution locked in for three years or such other period as may be prescribed

under the SEBI ICDR Regulations

Pursuant to Regulations 14 and 16 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, an aggregate of 20% of the fully diluted post-Offer